Appendices

Appendix 1 : Plan Preparation

List of New Statutory Plans Published from 2012 to 2014

#H=E METRO AREA

A EEEREE L] West Kowloon Cultural District Development Plan S/K20/WKCD/1 30/3/2012

SHERERRERME Po Toi Islands Development Permission DPA/I-PTI/A 2/3/2012
Area Plan

BRI R EA MR E Yung Shue O Development Permission Area Plan DPA/NE-YSO/1 4/5/2012

REERERHEE Chek Keng Development Permission Area Plan DPA/NE-CK/1 4/5/2012

TR RFAHE E Yi O Development Permission Area Plan DPA/I-YO/1 23/11/2012

B REE R E LR E Pak Sha O Development Permission Area Plan DPA/NE-PSO/1 7/12/2012

A - B kAEMER Kuk Po, Fung Hang and Yung Shue Au DPA/NE-KP/1 8/3/2013

E i[5 [E] Development Permission Area Plan

RBBE D RETEIALHE Tai O Fringe Outline Zoning Plan S/I-TOF/1 24/5/2013
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Nameoben

Ma Tso Lung and Hoo Hok Wai Outline
Zoning Plan

Man Kam To Outline Zoning Plan
Ta Kwu Ling North Outline Zoning Plan
Lin Ma Hang Outline Zoning Plan
Sha Tau Kok Outline Zoning Plan

Tai Tan, Uk Tau, Ko Tong and Ko Tong Ha Yeung
Development Permission Area Plan

Tin Fu Tsai Outline Zoning Plan

Chuen Lung and Ha Fa Shan Development
Permission Area Plan

Fanling North Outline Zoning Plan
Kwu Tung North Outline Zoning Plan

To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au Outline
Zoning Plan

Cheung Sheung Development Permission
Area Plan

Tai Po Kau Development Permission Area Plan
Ping Chau Development Permission Area Plan
Tai Ho Development Permission Area Plan

Tai O Town Centre Area Outline Zoning Plan

Tung A and Pak A Outline Zoning Plan
Mau Ping Outline Zoning Plan
Ko Lau Wan Outline Zoning Plan

Lai Chi Wo, Siu Tan and Sam A Tsuen Outline
Zoning Plan

Yim Tin Tsai and Ma Shi Chau Outline
Zoning Plan

Luk Wu and Keung Shan Outline Zoning Plan

Total No. of New Statutory Plans :

LT .
Plan No.

S/NE-MTL/1

S/NE-MKT/1
S/NE-TKLN/1
S/NE-LMH/1
S/NE-STK/A

DPA/NE-TT/1

S/TM-TFT/1

DPA/TW-CLHFS/1

S/FLN/A
S/KTN/1

S/NE-TKP/1
DPA/NE-CS/1

DPA/NE-TPK/1
DPA/NE-PC/1
DPA/I-TH/A

S/I-TOTC/A

S/SK-TA/1
S/ST-MP/1
S/NE-KLW/1

S/NE-LCW/A1
S/NE-YTT/1

S/I-LWKS/1
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. RERAS
Exhibition
Date

FHE R X0 E NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

19/7/2013

19/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013

8/11/2013

20/12/2013

20/12/2013

20/12/2013
20/12/2013

3/1/2014

21/3/2014

21/3/2014
28/3/2014
28/3/2014

25/7/2014

8/8/2014
22/8/2014
22/8/2014

22/8/2014

22/8/2014

22/8/2014

6 (2012)
12 (2013)
12 (2014)
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A List of Statutory Plans as at 31 December 2014

Approved Outline Zoning Plans

#HEE METRO AREA

FER R IR Sai Ying Pun & Sheung Wan S/H3/29 10/9/2013
el Central District S/H4/14 9/4/2013
=R Wong Nai Chung S/H7/17 8/7/2014
iy North Point S/H8/24 30/11/2010
SEERAR Pok Fu Lam S/H10/15 1/2/2005
F 1L @S Mid-levels West S/H11/15 2/3/2010
H 1 R ED Mid-levels East S/H12/12 6/7/2010
ik [N &= ML Jardine's Lookout & Wong Nai Chung Gap S/H13/12 2/10/2007
HTE& The Peak Area S/H14/11 3/5/2011
BB R ASRIM Aberdeen & Ap Lei Chau S/H15/29 11/3/2014
S REKE Shouson Hill & Repulse Bay S/H17/13 5/11/2013
RERAR Tai Tam & Shek O S/H18/10 6/5/2008
i 5 Stanley S/H19/10 1/2/2005
£y Chai Wan S/H20/21 5/2/2013
Mam Quarry Bay S/H21/28 6/7/2010
i Wan Chai North S/H25/4 18/2/2014
e Tsim Sha Tsui S/K1/28 3/12/2013
R Cheung Sha Wan S/K5/35 17/12/2013
TREAR) X HEE Wang Tau Hom and Tung Tau S/K8/21 4/10/2011
AR Hung Hom S/K9/24 5/10/2010
oot pe: Ma Tau Kok S/K10/20 4/11/2008
45 Ngau Chi Wan S/K12/16 2/11/2004
BB Kwun Tong (North) S/K14N/13 6/7/2010
% A Lai Chi Kok S/K16/16 8/10/2013
Farm LA South West Kowloon S/K20/30 23/9/2014
=Xk Kai Tak S/K22/4 4/9/2012
SN Stonecutters Island S/SC/10 5/7/2011
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#HEE METRO AREA

Tsuen Wan

Tsuen Wan West

Chek Lap Kok
Discovery Bay

Mui Wo Fringe

Ma Wan

North-East Lantau
Ngong Ping

Peng Chau

Shek Kwu Chau

Tai O Fringe

Ma On Shan

Hok Tau

Kau Lung Hang
Kwu Tung South
Luk Keng and Wo Hang
Lin Ma Hang

Lam Tsuen

Man Kam To

Man Uk Pin

Ping Kong

Sham Chung

Sha Lo Tung

Sha Tau Kok

Ting Kok

Ping Che and Ta Kwu Ling
Wo Keng Shan

Wu Kau Tang

Pak Shek Kok (East)

Clear Water Bay Peninsula North

S/TW/31

S/TWW/19

S/I-CLK/12
S/I-DB/4
S/I-MWF/10
S/I-MWI/14
S/I-NEL/12
S/I-NP/6
S/I-PC/12
S/I-SKC/2
S/I-TOF/2
S/MOS/20
S/NE-HT/5
S/NE-KLH/11
S/NE-KTS/14
S/NE-LK/11
S/NE-LMH/2
S/NE-LT/11
S/NE-MKT/2
S/NE-MUP/11
S/NE-PK/11
S/NE-SC/3
S/NE-SLT/4
S/NE-STK/2
S/NE-TK/17
S/NE-TKL/14
S/NE-WKS/10
S/NE-WKT/6
S/PSK/13

S/SK-CWBN/6

7/1/2014

4/12/2012

HhER 3B E NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

18/10/2011
1/2/2005
2/9/2014
2/6/2009
8/11/2005
12/9/2006
3/12/2013
13/3/2012
23/9/2014
2/12/2014
17/10/2006
17/10/2006
7/1/2014
17/10/2006
3/6/2014
31/10/2006
3/6/2014
17/10/2006
17/10/2006
30/11/2010
1/2/2005
3/6/2014
5/7/2011
2/2/2010
6/10/2009
2/11/2004
2/12/2014

3/12/2013

TOWN PLANNING BOARD REPORT  2012-2014

69



B 8% —
Appendix 1

ICRNE BT
B

LERD AR
AT

HAR

RRE
KB R E 1T
KU L7 =
WH

SE L RAEDITT
1R

wES

Bk F

RKE

TTHA

Bt

il 2Bl

$RER

b IpS ]
Kifg RIBFIEE
LR

TER

AV ;|
FRRETER
A

¥

RE

& NFTHS

Clear Water Bay Peninsula South
Ho Chung

Hebe Haven

Pak Kong & Sha Kok Mei

Sai Kung Town

Tseng Lan Shue

Tai Long Wan

Tai Mong Tsai and Tsam Chuk Wan
South Lantau Coast

Sha Tin

Kwun Yam Shan and Fa Sam Hang
Tseung Kwan O

So Kwun Wat

Tin Fu Tsai

Tin Shui Wai

Yuen Long

Ha Tsuen

Kam Tin North

Kam Tin South

Lau Fau Shan and Tsim Bei Tsui
Mai Po and Fairview Park

Nam Sang Wai

Ngau Tam Mei

Pat Heung

Sheung Pak Nai and Ha Pak Nai
Shek Kong

San Tin

Tai Tong

Tong Yan San Tsuen

HFHER S HE NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

S/SK-CWBS/2
S/SK-HC/11
S/SK-HH/6
S/SK-PK/11
S/SK-SKT/6
S/SK-TLS/8
S/SK-TLW/5
S/SK-TMT/4
S/SLC/19
S/ST/30
S/ST-KYS/11
S/TKO/20
S/TM-SKW/11
S/TM-TFT/2
S/TSW/12
S/yL/21
S/YL-HT/10
S/YL-KTN/9
S/YL-KTS/11
S/YL-LFS/7
S/YL-MP/6
S/YL-NSW/8
S/YL-NTM/12
S/YL-PH/11
S/YL-PN/9
S/YL-SK/9
S/YL-ST/8
S/YL-TT/16

S/YL-TYST/10

30/5/2006
11/3/2014
14/3/2006
17/10/2006
4/6/2013
14/3/2006
7/2/2006
11/3/2008
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
17/10/2006
17/4/2012
12/4/2011
4/11/2014
15/7/2008
6/12/2011
13/1/2009
2/12/2014
26/6/2007
1/2/2005
1/2/2005
17/10/2006
5/12/2006
17/10/2006
17/10/2006
17/10/2006
5/12/2006
13/3/2012

7/2/2006
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Draft Outline Zoning Plans
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#HEE METRO AREA

Kennedy Town & Mount Davis

Wan Chai

Causeway Bay

Shau Kei Wan

Central District (Extension)

Yau Ma Tei

Mong Kok

Shek Kip Mei

Ho Man Tin

Tsz Wan Shan, Diamond Hill and San Po Kong
Ngau Tau Kok and Kowloon Bay
Kwun Tong (South)

Cha Kwo Ling, Yau Tong , Lei Yue Mun
Kowloon Tong

Kwai Chung

Fanling North

Fanling / Sheung Shui
Cheung Chau

Lamma Island

Luk Wu and Keung Shan
Tung Chung Town Centre Area
Tai O Town Centre Area
Kwu Tung North

Fu Tei Au and Sha Ling
Hoi Ha

Hung Lung Hang

Ko Lau Wan

LLai Chi Wo, Siu Tan and Sam A Tsuen

S/H1/19
S/H5/27
S/H6/15
S/HI/MT
S/H24/8
S/K2/22
S/K3/30
S/K4/28
S/K7/23
S/K11/26
S/K13/28
S/K14S/19
S/K15/22
S/K18/18

S/KC/28

S/FLN/A
S/FSS/19
S/I-CC/6
S/I-LI/10
S/I-LWKS/1
S/I-TCTC/19
S/I-TOTC/A
S/KTN/1
S/NE-FTA/13
S/NE-HH/1
S/NE-HLH/8
S/NE-KLW/1

S/NE-LCW/A

30/6/2011
3/8/2012
17/9/2010
31/10/2014
15/2/2013
16/5/2014
31/5/2013
18/7/2014
14/11/2014
30/5/2014
11/4/2014
18/7/2014
19/12/2014
20/12/2013

13/6/2014

HFTHER 3B E NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

20/12/2013
20/12/2013
11/4/2014
11/4/2014
22/8/2014
17/10/2014
25/7/2014
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
27/9/2013
20/12/2013
22/8/2014

22/8/2014
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HHER M3 E NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

RERREA K E R Lung Yeuk Tau and Kwan Tei South S/NE-LYT/15 16/3/2012
BEENERE Ma Tso Lung and Hoo Hok Wai S/NE-MTL/2 20/12/2013
HER So Lo Pun S/NE-SLP/1 27/9/2013
+-Pa 4P Shap Sz Heung S/NE-SSH/10 7/11/2014
FTexzEdl Ta Kwu Ling North S/NE-TKLN/A 19/7/2013
+ I R EEM To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au S/NE-TKP/1 3/1/2014
88 F 4 K 55 BRM Yim Tin Tsai & Ma Shi Chau S/NE-YTT/1 22/8/2014
=) Pak Lap S/SK-PL/1 27/9/2013
RYRIEY Tung A and Pak A S/SK-TA/1 8/8/2014
e Mau Ping S/ST-MP/1 22/8/2014
9 Tuen Mun S/TM/32 2/5/2014
Ei RZEE Lam Tei and Yick Yuen S/TM-LTYY/7 12/12/2014
NG| Tai Po S/TP/25 11/4/2014
5 Tsing Yi S/TY/25 13/6/2014
Bl Ping Shan S/YL-PS/15 31/10/2014

DETEAAERAR

Total No. of Outline Zoning Plans (OZPs) :
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Approved Development Permission Area Plans

SHARS Po Toi Islands DPA/I-PTI/2 12/3/2013
TR Chek Keng DPA/NE-CK/2 30/4/2013
TERR Yung Shue O DPA/NE-YSO/2 30/4/2013
—m Yio DPA/I-YO/2 8/10/2013
AR Pak Sha O DPA/NE-PS0O/2 7/1/2014
A Bl R AR Kuk Po, Fung Hang and Yung Shue Au DPA/NE-KP/2 11/3/2014
JIBE R RFEW Chuen Lung and Ha Fa Shan DPA/TW-CLHFS/2  23/9/2014
K =% SELRSE Tai Tan, Uk Tau, Ko Tong and Ko Tong Ha Yeung DPA/NE-TT/2 4/11/2014
T
Draft Development Permission Area Plans

I _F Cheung Sheung DPA/NE-CS/1 21/3/2014
RIEE Tai Po Kau DPA/NE-TPK/1 21/3/2014
M Ping Chau DPA/NE-PC/1 28/3/2014
PN Tai Ho DPA/I-TH/A 28/3/2014

EREBEMHNEEAS

Total No. of Development Permission Area (DPA) Plans :

Approved Land Development Corporation Development Scheme Plans

BRI / RS Peel Street / Graham Street S/H3/LDC4/2
BB/ KRS Wan Chai Road / Tai Yuen Street S/H5/LDC1/2
FIRAFEE M I]E Lee Tung Street & McGregor Street S/H5/LDC2/2
e Johnston Road S/H5/LDC3/2

THRRERARNBETEAREERR

9/11/1999
24/9/1996
22/6/1999

14/9/1999

4

Total No. of Approved Land Development Corporation Development Scheme Plans (LDC DSPs) :

TOWN PLANNING BOARD REPORT  2012-2014
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Approved Urban Renewal Authority Development Scheme Plans

TR / kA Staunton Street / Wing Lee Street S/H3/URA1/4 8/5/2012
BRELE / IEf Yu Lok Lane / Centre Street S/H3/URA2/2 27/3/2007
KEE/ BELE Mallory Street / Burrows Street S/H5/URA1/2 30/5/2006
AKEd/ EBEH/EE%  Stone Nullah Lane / Hing Wan Street / King Sing  S/H5/URA2/2 2/10/2007
Street
2RY/EEE Anchor Street / Fuk Tsun Street S/K3/URA1/2 30/6/2009
ANFER / BEg Prince Edward Road West / Yuen Ngai Street S/K3/URA2/2 2/2/2010
e/ EEEd Shanghai Street / Argyle Street S/K3/URA3/2 2/2/2010
BRAE/ EMERERE Lai Chi Kok Road / Kweilin Street and Yee Kuk S/K5/URA1/2 20/6/2006
Street
MBIEE / M R Hai Tan Street / Kweilin Street and Pei Ho Street S/K5/URA2/2 3/6/2008
HiEmaL — TR Kwun Tong Town Centre — Main Site S/K14S/URA1/2 15/7/2008
BEDRL — AEHE Kwun Tong Town Centre — Yuet Wah Street Site S/K14S/URA2/2 15/7/2008

TESRRBR B EEAR

Total No. of Approved Urban Renewal Authority Development Scheme Plans (URA DSPs) :

Approved Development Plan (DPs)

mAXkE West Kowloon Cultural District S/K20/WKCD/2 8/1/2013

BEERERAY .
Total No. of Approved Development Plan (DP):
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Plans Exhibited from 2012 to 2014 under the Town Planning Ordinance

Plans exhibited under section 5 or 7 of the Town Planning Ordinance

Outline Zoning Plans
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Name of Plan

Chai Wan
Ma On Shan
Tsuen Wan

Central District (Extension)

Lung Yeuk Tau and Kwan Tei South

Kwun Tong (South)

Tuen Mun

South West Kowloon

Kwai Chung

Wan Chai

Sai Kung Town

Tuen Mun

Sai Ying Pun & Sheung Wan
Sha Tin

Lai Chi Kok

Tsim Sha Tsui

Kwu Tung South

Pak Shek Kok (East)
Fanling / Sheung Shui
Central District (Extension)
Kowloon Tong

Shouson Hill & Repulse Bay
Peng Chau

South Lantau Coast
Cheung Sha Wan

Ho Chung

EEF A
Plan No.

S/H20/20
S/MOS/17
S/TW/29
S/H24/7
S/NE-LYT/15
S/K145/17
S/TM/29
S/K20/27
S/KC/26
S/Hb5/27
S/SK-SKT/5
S/TM/30
S/H3/28
S/ST/27
S/K16/15
S/K1/27
S/NE-KTS/13
S/PSK/10
S/FSS/17
S/H24/8
S/K18/17
S/H17/12
S/1-PC/11
S/SLC/A7
S/K5/34

S/SK-HC/10

BT~BH
Exhibition
Date

20/1/2012
24/2/2012
24/2/2012
16/3/2012
16/3/2012
23/3/2012
23/3/2012
30/3/2012
20/4/2012
3/8/2012
24/8/2012
7/9/2012
12/10/2012
26/10/2012
28/12/2012
11/1/2013
18/1/2013
18/1/2013
25/1/2013
15/2/2013
15/2/2013
22/3/2013
22/3/2013
19/4/2013
19/4/2013

10/5/2013
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Name of Plan

Clear Water Bay Peninsula North
Tsuen Wan

Tai O Fringe

Wan Chai North

Mong Kok

Aberdeen & Ap Lei Chau

Ma Tso Lung and Hoo Hok Wai
Man Kam To

Ta Kwu Ling North

Lin Ma Hang

Sha Tau Kok

Cha Kwo Ling, Yau Tong, Lei Yue Mun
Pak Lap

Hoi Ha

So Lo Pun

Mui Wo Fringe

Sha Tin

South Lantau Coast

South West Kowloon

Tin Fu Tsai

Fanling North

Kwu Tung North

Fanling / Sheung Shui
Kowloon Tong

Ma Tso Lung and Hoo Hok Wai
Fu Tei Au and Sha Ling

Hung Lung Hang

To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au
Ma On Shan

Pak Shek Kok (East)

Cheung Chau

LLamma Island

EEIF A
Plan No.

S/SK-CWBN/5
S/TW/30
S/I-TOF/A
S/H25/3
S/K3/30
S/H15/28
S/NE-MTL/1
S/NE-MKT/1
S/NE-TKLN/A
S/NE-LMH/1
S/NE-STK/A
S/K15/20
S/SK-PL/A
S/NE-HH/1
S/NE-SLP/1
S/I-MWF/9
S/ST/29
S/SLC/18
S/K20/29
S/TM-TFT/1
S/FLN/1
S/KTN/1
S/FSS/19
S/K18/18
S/NE-MTL/2
S/NE-FTA/13
S/NE-HLH/8
S/NE-TKP/1
S/MOS/19
S/PSK/12
S/I-CC/6

S/I-LI/10

BRHEEH
Exhibition
Date

10/5/2013
16/5/2013
24/5/2013
24/5/2013
31/5/2013
12/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013
16/8/2013
27/9/2013
27/9/2013
27/9/2013
18/10/2013
22/11/2013
29/11/2013
13/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
3/1/2014
7/3/2014
7/3/2014
11/4/2014

11/4/2014
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Name of Plan

Ngau Tau Kok and Kowloon Bay
Tai Po

Tuen Mun

Kam Tin North

Kwai Chung

Yau Ma Tei

Tsz Wan Shan, Diamond Hill and San Po Kong

Kwai Chung

Tsing Yi

Kwun Tong (South)

Shek Kip Mei

Tai O Town Centre Area

Tung A and Pak A

Mau Ping

Ko Lau Wan

Lai Chi Wo, Siu Tan and Sam A Tsuen
Yim Tin Tsai and Ma Shi Chau
Luk Wu and Keung Shan

Tung Chung Town Centre Area
Shau Kei Wan

Ping Shan

Shap Sz Heung

Ho Man Tin

Lam Tei and Yick Yuen

Cha Kwo Ling, Yau Tong, Lei Yue Mun

BAA% g oion
Date

S/K13/28 11/4/2014
S/TP/25 11/4/2014
S/TM/32 2/5/2014
S/YL-KTN/8 9/5/2014
S/KC/27 9/5/2014
S/K2/22 16/5/2014
S/K11/26 30/5/2014
S/KC/28 13/6/2014
S/TY/25 13/6/2014
S/K14S/19 18/7/2014
S/K4/28 18/7/2014
S/I-TOTC/A 25/7/2014
S/SK-TA/1 8/8/2014
S/ST-MP/1 22/8/2014
S/NE-KLW/1 22/8/2014
S/NE-LCW/A 22/8/2014
S/NE-YTT/1 22/8/2014
S/I-LWKS/1 22/8/2014
S/I-TCTC /19 17/10/2014
S/H9/17 31/10/2014
S/YL-PS/15 31/10/2014
S/NE-SSH/10 7/11/2014
S/K7/23 14/11/2014
S/TM-LTYY/7 12/12/2014
S/K15/22 19/12/2014
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Development Permission Area Plans

HEES Po Toi Islands DPA/I-PTI/A 2/3/2012
b Yung Shue O DPA/NE-YSO/1 4/5/2012
RS Chek Keng DPA/NE-CK/1 4/5/2012
R Yi O DPA/I-YO/1 23/11/2012
BB Pak Sha O DPA/NE-PSO/1 7/12/2012
B BRI Kuk Po, Fung Hang and Yung Shue Au DPA/NE-KP/1 8/3/2013
K- =58 2ELSE Tai Tan, Uk Tau, Ko Tong and Ko Tong Ha Yeung DPA/NE-TT/1 8/11/2013
T

JIIEE R AL Chuen Lung and Ha Fa Shan DPA/TW-CLHFS/1  20/12/2013
I+ Cheung Sheung DPA/NE-CS/A 21/3/2014
RNEE Tai Po Kau DPA/NE-TPK/1 21/3/2014
M Ping Chau DPA/NE-PC/1 28/3/2014
N Tai Ho DPA/I-TH/1 28/3/2014

Development Plan

AL bR West Kowloon Cultural District S/K20/WKCD/A1 30/3/2012

21 (2012)
41 (2013)
34 (2014)

PEFEAHAE REFHHEERZRERAS

Total No. of OZPs, DPA Plans & DP :
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Notification of Proposed Amendment(s) to Plans under section 6(C) of the
Town Planning Ordinance

Outline Zoning Plans

B Kai Tak R/S/K22/3-A1 9/3/2012
RIF Tai Po R/S/TP/23-A1 20/4/2012
AN NEEE Ngau Tau Kok and Kowloon Bay R/S/K13/27-A1 15/6/2012
=B Wong Nai Chung R/S/H7/15-A1 14/9/2012
2E Tsuen Wan R/S/TW/29-A1 12/10/2012
Bl Ma On Shan R/S/MOS/17-A1 22/2/2013
HRE Kwu Tung South R/S/NE-KTS/13-A1  23/8/2013
Bt Wan Chai North R/S/H25/3* 1/11/2013
SR Kowloon Tong R/S/K18/17-A1 23/5/2014
HE T Ta Kwu Ling North R/S/NE-TKLN/1-A1  13/6/2014
AN Hoi Ha R/S/NE-HH/1-A1 25/7/2014
HAER So Lo Pun R/S/NE-SLP/1-Af 25/7/2014
S)iE Pak Lap R/S/SK-PL/1-A1 25/7/2014
+ ¥ RIEEM To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au R/S/NE-TKP/1-A1 7/11/2014

o REET )
Notes only

Draft Development Permission Area Plans

B8 IR & 5 BRI Yim Tin Tsai and Ma Shi Chau R/DPA/NE-YTT/1-A1  27/4/2012
BB Pak Sha O R/DPA/NE-PSO/1* 9/8/2013

o REET ) Rk (FEAE)
Notes and E.S. only

BRIETTE AR 6 (2012)

Total No. of Proposed Amendment Plans :

4 (2013)
6 (2014)
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Appendix 1

Plans submitted to the Chief Executive in Council from 2012 to 2014

Approved under section 9(1)(a) of the Town Planning Ordinance

Outline Zoning Plans

AN Shek Kw Chau S/I—KC/2 13/3/2012
RE Tai Tong S/YL-TT/16 13/3/2012
Y H Sha Tin S/ST/26 13/3/2012
D Tseung Kwan O S/TKO/20 17/4/2012
g & IR Sai Ying Pun & Sheung Wan S/H3/27 8/5/2012
B Ping Shan S/YL-PS/14 8/5/2012
#MeE / _EK Fanling / Sheung Shui S/FSS/16 5/6/2012
AR Shek Kip Mei S/K4/27 5/6/2012
fa] X A Ho Man Tin S/K7/22 26/6/2012
ZX6 Kai Tak S/K22/4 4/9/2012
B9 T Tsuen Wan West S/TWW/19 4/12/2012
[iil==ph: South West Kowloon S/K20/28 8/1/2013
s Chai Wan S/H20/21 5/2/2013
C! Tuen Mun S/TM/31 12/3/2013
@ Central District S/H4/14 9/4/2013
mEm Sai Kung Town S/SK-SKT/6 4/6/2013
BEET Kwun Tong (South) S/K145/18 4/6/2013
WH Sha Tin S/ST/28 2/7/2013
HErl Ma On Shan S/MOS/18 30/7/2013
NI Tai Po S/TP/24 27/8/2013
WmeE/ bk Fanling / Sheung Shui S/FSS/18 10/9/2013
R K IR Sai Ying Pun & Sheung Wan S/H3/29 10/9/2013
I Lai Chi Kok S/K16/16 8/10/2013
A/ () Pak Shek Kok (East) S/PSK/11 8/10/2013
SRR EKE Shouson Hill & Repulse Bay S/H17/13 5/11/2013
ENZ0L Tsim Sha Tsui S/K1/28 3/12/2013
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X B
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RIR L
IR LEE
RIBIB
S

BAA (RE)
fAdL

FE

Name of Plan

Peng Chau

Clear Water Bay Peninsula North

Cheung Sha Wan

Tsuen Wan

Kwu Tung South

Wan Chai North
Aberdeen & Ap Lei Chau

Ho Chung

Cha Kwo Ling, Yau Tong, Lei Yue Mun

Man Kam To

Lin Ma Hang

Sha Tau Kok

Wong Nai Chung
Sha Tin

Mui Wo Fringe
South Lantau Coast
South West Kowloon
Tai O Fringe

Tin Fu Tsai

Pak Shek Kok (East)
Kam Tin North

Ma On Shan

=] Bll 47 55%
Plan No.

S/I-PC/12

S/SK-CWBN/6

S/K5/35

S/TW/31

S/NE-KTS/14

S/H25/4

S/H156/29

S/SK-HC/11

S/K15/21

S/NE-MKT/2

S/NE-LMH/2

S/NE-STK/2

S/H7/17

S/ST/30

S/I-MWF/10

S/SLC/19

S/K20/30

S/I-TOF/2

S/TM-TFT/2

S/PSK/13

S/YL-KTN/9

S/MOS/20

A=
Approval
Date

3/12/2013
3/12/2013
17/12/2013
7/1/2014
7/1/2014
18/2/2014
11/3/2014
11/3/2014
16/5/2014
3/6/2014
3/6/2014
3/6/2014
8/7/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
23/9/2014
23/9/2014
4/11/2014
2/12/2014
2/12/2014

2/12/2014
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Appendix 1

Development Permission Area Plans

+ M R b E M
FEENERE

WA
SRR
fTansEdt
e b el

=Ry V5
= e

BB NERZEN
RYRILY

E 238

B 1 I 55 BRI
Ehifin

HAHS

TR

N

. |

B4R

A - By RAEM
JIBE R TFEW

T

RNl E58 - 2ELSE

To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au

Ma Tso Lung and Hoo Hok Wai

Sha Tau Kok

Man Kam To

Ta Kwu Ling North

Luk Wu and Keung Shan

Ko Lau Wan

Lai Chi Wo, Siu Tan and Sam A Tsuen
Tung A and Pak A

Mau Ping

Yim Tin Tsai and Ma Shi Chau

Lin Ma Hang

Po Toi Islands

Chek Keng

Yung Shue O

YiO

Pak Sha O

Kuk Po, Fung Hang and Yung Shue Au

Chuen Lung and Ha Fa Shan

Tai Tan, Uk Tau, Ko Tong and Ko Tong Ha Yeung

DPA/NE-TKP/2
DPA/NE-MTL/2
DPA/NE-STK/2
DPA/NE-MKT/3
DPA/NE-TKLN/3
DPA/I-LWKS/2
DPA/NE-KLW/2
DPA/NE-LCW/2
DPA/SK-TA/2
DPA/ST-MP/2
DPA/NE-YTT/2
DPA/NE-LMH/2
DPA/I-PTI/2
DPA/NE-CK/2
DPA/NE-YSO/2
DPA/I-YO/2
DPA/NE-PS0O/2
DPA/NE-KP/2
DPA/TW-CLHFS/2

DPA/NE-TT/2

7/2/2012
21/2/2012
21/2/2012
8/5/2012
8/6/2012
5/6/2012
26/6/2012
26/6/2012
26/6/2012
26/6/2012
4/9/2012
8/1/2013
12/3/2013
30/4/2013
30/4/2013
8/10/2013
7/1/2014
11/3/2014
23/9/2014

4/11/2014

TOWN PLANNING BOARD REPORT  2012-2014




Urban Renewal Authority Development Scheme Plan

TR /oK FIE Staunton Street / Wing Lee Street S/H3/URA1/4 8/5/2012

Development Plan

(i gld = West Kowloon Cultural District S/K20/WKCD/2 8/1/2013

23 (2012)
24 (2013)
23 (2014)

ESRENS B EIAHAE  RRFMHEER  BRAIBRERENEH

Total No. of OZPs, DPA Plans, URA DSP and DP Approved :
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Appendix 1

Referred for Amendment under section 12(1)(b)(ii) of the Town Planning Ordinance

Outline Zoning Plans

Favarn

el (%E%Bﬁ) Centraitrict (Exteion) S/H24/6 7/2/2012
ITERER The Peak Area S/H14/11 7/2/2012
B Kwun Tong (South) S/K145/16 7/2/2012
=i Tsuen Wan S/TW/28 7/2/2012
BEIRSA R B Lung Yeuk Tau and Kwan Tei South S/NE-LYT/14 7/2/2012
XA Lai Chi Kok S/K16/14 13/3/2012
RDE Cheung Sha Wan S/K5/33 17/4/2012
R Ho Chung S/SK-HC/9 17/4/2012
BN Kwu Tung South S/NE-KTS/12 17/4/2012
=L Rk Shouson Hill & Repulse Bay S/H17/11 5/6/2012
WH Sha Tin S/ST/26 5/6/2012
NI F = South Lantau Coast S/SLC/16 5/6/2012
FIEAE Mid-levels West S/H11/15 26/6/2012
BB RSN Aberdeen & Ap Lei Chau S/H15/27 26/6/2012
EME] Tsim Sha Tsui S/K1/26 26/6/2012
mEg Nk FIR Sai Ying Pun & Sheung Wan S/H3/27 4/9/2012
5 Ma Wan S/I-MWI/14 4/9/2012
kI NS E=VEN L Jardine's Lookout & Wong Nai Chung Gap S/H13/12 9/10/2012
TLBERE Kowloon Tong S/K18/16 30/10/2012
itA North Point S/H8/24 30/10/2012
BKEHEEIL Clear Water Bay Peninsula North S/SK-CWBN/4 4/12/2012
48 | oK Fanling / Sheung Shui S/FSS/16 8/1/2013
FEM Peng Chau S/I-PC/10 5/2/2013
AR fLEE South West Kowloon S/K20/28 7/5/2013
R Central District S/H4/14 4/6/2013
M Cheung Chau S/I-CC/5 4/6/2013
A Ting Kok S/NE-TK/17 2/7/2013
W H Sha Tin S/ST/28 3/9/2013
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A%
TETOME
G

BEA

Bt

BB RSN

Name of Plan

Mui Wo Fringe

Ma On Shan

Tuen Mun

Kwu Tung North
Fanling / Sheung Shui
Fu Tei Au and Sha Ling
Hung Lung Hang

Tai Po

Pak Shek Kok (East)

Tsz Wan Shan, Diamond Hill and San Po Kong

Pat Heung

Tong Yan San Tsuen

Shek Kip Mei

Shap Sz Heung

Stanley

Lamma Island

Ping Shan

Kwun Tong (South)

Chai Wan

Tseung Kwan O

So Kwun Wat

Cha Kwo Ling, Yau Tong, Lei Yue Mun
Lam Tei and Yick Yuen

Ho Man Tin

Tung Chung Town Centre Area
Shau Kei Wan

Ma Tau Kok

Kai Tak

Aberdeen & Ap Lei Chau

EREFHETHERAR

Total No. of Plans Referred for Amendment :

EEIF A
Plan No.

S/I-MWF/8
S/MOS/18
S/TM/31
S/NE-KTN/8
S/FSS/18
S/NE-FTA/12
S/NE-HLH/7
S/TP/24
S/PSK/11
S/K11/25
S/YL-PH/11
S/YL-TYST/10
S/K4/27
S/NE-SSH/9
S/H19/10
S/I-LI/9
S/YL-PS/14
S/K145/18
S/H20/21
S/TKO/20
S/TM-SKW/11
S/K15/21
S/TM-LTYY/6
S/K7/22
S/I-TCTC/18
S/H9/16
S/K10/20
S/K22/4

S/H15/29

HEAH
Date of
Reference

3/9/2013
8/10/2013
29/10/2013
5/11/2013
5/11/2013
5/11/2013
5/11/2013
3/12/2013
3/12/2013
7/1/2014
7/1/2014
11/2/2014
18/2/2014
18/2/2014
11/3/2014
11/3/2014
11/3/2014
1/4/2014
16/5/2014
16/5/2014
16/5/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
16/9/2014
16/9/2014
16/9/2014

2/12/2014

21 (2012)
16 (2013)

20 (2014)
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